Standard
4
1,2.4

1,3,4

1,2,4

1,2,4

1,2,4

1,2,4

1,2,4

1,2,4

1,2,3,4

K-2 Library Instruction Scope and Sequence

Month
August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May/ Monthly

Kindergarten Topics
library rules and procedures

parts of a book and book care

library organization

book parts and story details,
answer basic citing questions

(author, etc)

listening skills, illustrations,
responding to reading

revisit library procedures

story elements,

characterization, story
sequencing, details

genre simplified: picture book,
nonfiction, fiction

fables, folktales, and myths

poetry

catalog search, digital literacy/
pleasure reading and sharing

book talks

Grade 1 Topics
library rules and procedures

book basics (parts of a book,
etc) / library organization

catalog search, digital literacy

fiction vs nonfiction

fiction genres, story order,

characterization

revisit library procedures
nonfiction elements, beginning

rescarch

research nonfiction parts of a

book

fables, folktales, and myths

poetry

pleasure reading and sharing

book talks

library rules and procedures

library organization
catalog search, digital literacy

fiction vs nonfiction

fiction genres, story elements,
characterization, fact or opinion

revisit library procedures
nonfiction elements, beginning
research, use diverse sources

various literary awards
fables, folktales, and myths

poetry

pleasure reading and sharing
book talks



